creation fields

Parking lots/driveway:
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Numerical listing

B WN =

= =W~y WV

74
75

76

V/W-12
U/V-12

U/V-13

V-14

T/U-12
T-12
T-12/13
S12
R-12/13
R-12
U-14

U-14/15
V-14/15
W-14/15
V/W-15
V/W-16
V-17
U-16/17
V-16
U-15
T-15
T-14
S/T-14

S-14
R-13/14
R-14

R-14
R-14
Q/R-13/14
Q14
Q14
P/Q-12
P-13/14
P-14

P-14

Q15

P-15

R-15
P-12/13
S/T-14/15
s-15

516
Q/R-16
P-16
P/Q-16
Q16
Q/R-16
R/S-16
s17

T-17
S/T-19

$-17/18
Q/R-17
P-16
Q18
P-18
P-17/18
0-17
o/P-18
0-18
N-18
N-17
M-19

K-18
L-17
M-16
L/M-15
N-16
N/O-14
0-13
N-13

M-13
N-12

0O-12

K-State Alumni Center
West Stadium*

East Stadium*

Information Booth/Parking
Garage

Ahearn Natatorium
Ahearn Field House*
Ahearn Gymnasium**
Durland Hall

Rathbone Hall

Fiedler Hall

K-State Student Union/ Bosco
Plaza

Kedzie Hall

Calvin Hall

College Court Building*
Nichols Hall

Thompson Hall

Beach Museum of Art
Danforth and All Faiths Chapels
McCain Auditorium*
Fairchild Hall

Anderson Hall

Seaton Hall

Environmental Research
Laboratory

Seaton Court

Power Plant Building*
English/Counseling Services
Building

Facilities Grounds*

Leasure Hall*

Ward Hall*

Burt Hall*

Cardwell Hall

Ackert Hall

Myers Hall**

Bushnell Hall**

Bushnell Annex*

Waters Hall

Waters Hall Annex*

Hale Library

Chalmers Hall

Holtz Hall

Eisenhower Hall

Holton Hall

Willard Hall

Feed Technology*
Shellenberger Hall*

King Hall*
Chemistry/Biochemistry Building
Dickens Hall

Bluemont Hall

President’s Residence*
UFM Community Learning
Center*

Justin Hall

Campus Creek Complex
Leadership Studies

Putnam Hall

Van Zile Hall and Dining Center
Boyd Hall

West Hall

Derby Dining Center

Ford Hall*

Haymaker Hall

Moore Hall

Smurthwaite Leadership/
Scholarship House*
Hoeflin Stone House

Wind Erosion Laboratory*
Weber Hall

Call Hall

International Student Center
Umberger Hall

Dykstra Hall*

Physical Facilities Buildings/Mail
Services

Facilities Shops

Kansas State University
Gardens/Conservatory
Throckmorton Plant Sciences
Center

77 L-12 Davenport Building*

78 L-13 Pittman Building*

79 M-13 Dole Hall

80 J/K-15 Kansas State University Gardens

Maintenance

81 K-12 Coles Hall

82 J-12 Trotter Hall

83 I-13 Mosier Hall

84 H-10 Outdoor Rental Center

85 1-10/11 Edwards Hall*

86 J/K-1 Jardine Apartment Complex*

87 K-8 Frith Community Center

88 H-9 Peters Recreation Complex

89 E/F-4 Vanier Football Complex

90 F/G-4/5 Bill Snyder Family Stadium

91 H-4/5 Bramlage Coliseum

92 J-4/5 Indoor Football Practice Field

93 J-4 R.V. Christian Track*

94 1/)-3 Brandeberry Indoor Complex

95 1/)-2 Tointon Family Stadium at Frank
Myers Field*

96 P/Q-11 Goodnow Hall

97 Q-10 Kramer Dining Center

98 P/Q9 Marlatt Hall

99 Q-7 Lafene Health Center

102 D-8 International Grains Complex

103 B-8 Bioprocessing Industrial Value
Added Center

104 G-12/13 Biosecurity Research
Institute/Roberts Hall

105 J-17 Child Development Center

Not on map

¢ KSU Foundation Center
2323 Anderson Ave.

« K-State Reseach Park
1901 N. Manhattan Ave.

Accessibility

Buildings without an asterisk are fully
accessible

*  Partially accessible

** Not accessible

Alphabetical listing
32

P/Q-12 Ackert Hall

6 T-12 Ahearn Field House*

7 T-12/13 Ahearn Gymnasium**

5 T/U-12 Ahearn Natatorium

21 T-15 Anderson Hall

17 V-17 Beach Museum of Art

90 F/G-4/5 Bill Snyder Family Stadium

103 B-8 Bioprocessing Industrial Value
Added Center

104 G-12/13 Biosecurity Research
Institute/Roberts Hall

49 S-17 Bluemont Hall

59 P-17/18  Boyd Hall

91 H-4/5 Bramlage Coliseum

94 1/1/3 Brandeberry Indoor Complex

30 Q-14 Burt Hall*

35 P-14 Bushnell Annex*

34 P-14 Bushnell Hall**

69 L/M-15 Call Hall

13 V-14/15 Calvin Hall

53 Q/R-17 Campus Creek Complex

31 Q-14 Cardwell Hall

39 P-12/13 Chalmers Hall

47 Q/R-16 Chemistry/Biochemistry
Building

105 J-17 Child Development Center

81 K-12 Coles Hall

14 W-14/15  College Court Building*

18 U-16/17 Danforth and All Faiths Chapels

77 L-12 Davenport Building*

61 O/P-18 Derby Dining Center

48 R/S-16 Dickens Hall

79 M-13 Dole Hall

8 S-12 Durland Hall

72 0-13 Dykstra Hall*

102
86
52
80
12
46
97

n

16
76

95

82
51

U/v-13
1-10/11
515
R-14

S/T-14

R-14
M-13
U-15

P-16

R-12

0-18

K-8
P/Q-11
R-15

N-18
K-18

516
S/T-14/15
J-4/5
V-14

D-8
N-16
J/K-11
5-17/18
N-12

1/K-15

U-14/15
Q16
Q10
V/W-12
U-14

Q7
P-16
R-14
P/Q-9
V-16
N-17
13
P-13/14
V/W-15
H-10
H-9
N-13

13
R-13/14
T-17
Q18
14
R-12/13
S-14
T-14
P/Q-16
M-19

V/W-16
0-12

1/)-2

12
S/T-19

N/O-14
P-18
E/F-4
Q/R-13/14
Q15
P-15
M-16
017
U/V-12
Q/R-16
17

East Stadium*

Edwards Hall*

Eisenhower Hall
English/Counseling Services
Building

Environmental Research
Laboratory

Facilities Grounds*

Facilities Shops

Fairchild Hall

Feed Technology*

Fiedler Hall

Ford Hall*

Frith Community Center
Goodnow Hall

Hale Library

Haymaker Hall

Hoeflin Stone House

Holton Hall

Holtz Hall

Indoor Football Practice Field
Information Booth/ Parking
Garage

International Grains Complex
International Student Center
Jardine Apartment Complex*
Justin Hall

Kansas State University
Gardens/Conservatory
Kansas State University Gardens
Maintenance

Kedzie Hall

King Hall*

Kramer Dining Center
K-State Alumni Center
K-State Student Union/ Bosco
Plaza

Lafene Health Center
Leadership Studies

Leasure Hall*

Marlatt Hall

McCain Auditorium*

Moore Hall

Mosier Hall

Myers Hall**

Nichols Hall

Outdoor Rental Center
Peters Recreation Complex
Physical Facilities Buildings/ Mail
Services

Pittman Building*

Power Plant Building*
President’s Residence*
Putnam Hall

R.V. Christian Track*
Rathbone Hall

Seaton Court

Seaton Hall

Shellenberger Hall*
Smurthwaite Leadership/
Scholarship House*
Thompson Hall
Throckmorton Plant Sciences
Center

Tointon Family Stadium at Frank
Myers Field*

Trotter Hall

UFM Community Learning
Center*

Umberger Hall

Van Zile Hall and Dining Center
Vanier Football Complex
Ward Hall*

Waters Hall

Waters Hall Annex*

Weber Hall

West Hall

West Stadium*

Willard Hall

Wind Erosion Laboratory*



